

OICICI Bank

Branch Office: ICICI Bank Limited, Heritage Chambers, 2nd Floor, Near Azad Society Cross Road, Nehrunagar, Ahmedabad- 380015.

PUBLIC NOTICE - TENDER CUM AUCTION FOR SALE OF SECURED ASSET

[See proviso to rule 8(6)]
Notice for sale of immovable assets

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of ICICI Bank Limited will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" as per the brief

particular giver her carract,								
Sr. No.	Name of Borrower(s) /Co- Borrowers/ Guarantors/	Details of the Secured asset(s) with known encumbrances, if any	Amount Outstanding	Reserve Price Earnest Money Deposit	Date and Time of Property Inspection	Date & Time of Auction		
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)	(G)		
1.	Bhavsar (Borrower)/ Dixit H Bhavsar (Co-	Plot No. 11, Vijay Camellia, Near Jain Derasar, SSV Road, Block No. 699, Mouje- Kasindra, Tal- Daskroi, Ahmedabad- 382110. Super built up Area 195 Sq. Meters- Free Hold Property	Rs. 54,69,295/- (as on May 19, 2021)	Rs. 15,50,000/- Rs. 1,55,000/-	June 07, 2021 From 11:00 AM To 01:00 PM	June 22, 2021 From 11:00 AM Onwards		

The online auction will be conducted on website (URL Link- https://disposalhub.com) of our auction agency M/s NexXer Solutions Private Limited. The Mortgagors/ noticee are given a last chance to pay the total dues with further interest till June 21

21, 2021 before 04:00 PM else this secured asset will be sold as per schedule.

The Prospective Bidder(s) must submit the Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Demand Draft (DD) (Refer Column E) at ICICI Bank Limited, Heritage Chambers, 2nd Floor, Near Azad Society Cross Road, Nehrunagar, Ahmedabad- 380015 on or before June 21, 2021 before 03:00 PM and thereafter they need to submit their offer through the above mentioned website only on or before June 21, 2021 before 04:00 PM along with scan image of Bank acknowledged DD towards proof of payment of EMD. Kindly note, in case prospective bidder(s) are unable to submit their offer through the website then signed copy of tender documents may be submitted at <mark>ICICI Bank Limited, Heritage Chambers, 2nd Floor, Near Azad Society Cross Road</mark>, Nehrunagar, Ahmedabad- 380015 on or before June 21, 2021 before 05:00 PM Earnest Money Deposit DD/PO should be from a Nationalised/Scheduled Bank in favour of "ICICI Bank Limited" payable at Ahmedabad.

For any further clarifications with regards to inspection, terms and conditions of the auction or submission of tenders, kindly contact ICICI Bank Limited on 7573024297 or M/s NexXen Solutions Private Limited on 9310029933 /9810029926 /01244233933.

Please note that Marketing agencies 1.M/s NexXen Solutions Private Limited 2. Augeo Assets Management Private Limited

have also been engaged for facilitating the sale of this property.

The Authorised Officer reserves the right to reject any or all the bids without furnishing any further reasons. For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please visit www.icicibank.com/n4p4s

Date: May 20, 2021 Place: Ahmedabad Authorized Officer ICICI Bank Limited



Ellisbridge Branch: Opp. Town Hall, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006. Tel. No.: 079 - 26582824 Email: Ellishridge Ahmedahad@hankofindia.co.in

POSSESSION NOTICE

APPENDIX-IV [See Rule 8(1)] (For immovable properties)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of Bank of India under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand notices calling upon the Borrowers, Co-Borrowers and Guarantors to repay the amount mentioned in the notices within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notices. The Borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **Symbolic** Possession of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Sub Section (4) of Section 13 of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement Act Rule, 2002, on this the 17th day of May of the year 2021. The borrowers in particular and the Public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with these properties and any dealings with these properties will be subject to the charge of Bank of India for the amounts mentioned below and interest thereon. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

	DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES					
Sr. No.	Name of Borrower	Demand Notice Date & O/s. Amount Rs.	Description of Properties			
1.	M/s. Vaikunth Food [Partners: Jollyben Rajesh Shah and Shri Snehal Bhadresh kumar Shah] and Guarantor Shri Rakesh Bhadreshbhai Shah	01.06.2018 Rs. 40,75,815.42 + Interest thereon and other charges	All that piece and parcel of the property situated at House No. 2215 Tika No 14 City Survey No 1859 admeasuring 35.30 sq.mtrs, along with construction theron admeasuring totally 105.90 sq. mtrs(Built —up Area), Opp Ambica Dairy Pandya Pole, Post Office Lane, Situate, being and lying at Mouje Mahemdavad, Taluka Mahemdavad, in the Registration District Kheda and Sub District Mahemdabad and bounded under: East: Margin West: Main Road North: City Survey No. 1860 South: City Survey No. 1851			
2.	Shri Manikraji Adidravid	13.07.2020 Rs. 13,50,000/- + Interest thereon and other charges	All that piece and parcel of the property owned by Shri Manikraji Adidravid being Flat No.D/21, admeasuring 48.51 squre Meters in "Prima Co. Op. Housing Society Ltd." Which is famously known as "SUKHDHAM FLATS", constructed on Non Agricutural land bearing Survey No. 146/2 Paiki, T.P. Scheme No. 19, Final Plot No. 5 paiki, situate, being and lying at Mouje Kali, Taluka Sabarmati in the Registration District and Sub District Ahmedabad-2(Vadaj) and bounded as Under: On or towards East by: Block NO.C, On or towards West by: Flat No. D/24, On or towards North by: Flat No. D-25 & 26, On or towards South by: Open Space.			
	Date: 17.05,2021 Sd/- Place: Ahmedabad & Mehmedabad Authorised Officer, Bank of India					

WHEREAS, the petitioners in M.V.C. No. 2734/2020, has filed the above claim petition against the respondents seeking compensation for a Sum of Rs. 25,00,000/- for

compensation for a Sum of Rs. 25,00,000/- for the death of Savitha Babulal Jain in a road traffic accident involving your vehicle Bus bearing Reg No. GJ-14-Z-6434, which occurred on 10-06-2020 at about 01.20 pm, on 03-12-2019 at about 6.30 AM on Express Highway at the of Sim of Anklawadi Anand, you are hereby directed to be present before the Hon'ble court (MAYO HALL) on 14-06-2021 at 11 A.M. personally or through a pleader in the above case, duly instructed by you, failing which the matter will be heard in your absence, placing you Ex-parte. placing you Ex-parte

BEFORE THE MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIMS TRIBUNAL AT BANGALORE M V C No. 2734/2020

NOTICE TO RESPONDENT No. 1 Kiran W/o Budha Ram, Atamreli Amazone Complex Amreli Dist., Gujarat-365601 (Owner of the Bus bearing Reg No. GJ-14-Z-6434)

M. Babulal Jain & others ... Petitioners

Kiran & another ... Respondents

Given under my hand and seal of the court or 17-04-2021.

By order of the Court, Sheristedar, Court of Small Causes, Mayo Hall Unit, Bangalore. Advocate for petitioner: **T. SUMANGALA**No.18, Office No.05, 1st Floor, LDS Arcade,
11th Cross, Cubbonpet, Bangalore -560002

INEOS **STYROLUTION**

Driving Success. Together.

INEOS STYROLUTION INDIA LIMITED

Registered Office: 5th Floor, Ohm House-II, Ohm Business Park, Subhanpura, Vadodara - 390 023, Gujarat, India. Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L25200GJ1973PLC002436

Tel.No.: +91 265 2303201, 2303202; Fax No: +91 265 2303203 **E mail**: INSTY.secshare@ineos.com **Website**: www.ineosstyrolutionindia.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

	(INR in Lakhs ex					IR in Lakhs except EPS)
Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended on March 31, 2021	Quarter ended on December 31, 2020	Quarter ended on March 31, 2020	For the year ended on March 31, 2021	For the year ended on March 31, 2020
1	Total Income from Operations	63,654.76	48,483.14	35,899.65	163,148.40	157,899.91
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	21,645.51	13,526.06	888.92	37,607.38	2,445.64
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	21,645.51	13,526.06	888.92	37,607.38	(1,349.81)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	16,140.22	10,299.73	445.26	28,021.52	(952.26)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	16,150.59	10,248.82	442.33	27,949.41	(973.40)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,758.56	1,758.56	1,758.56	1,758.56	1,758.56
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				87,119.44	59,170.03
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted	91.78	58.57	2.53	159.34	(5.41)

Notes

- (1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on May 19, 2021 The limited review report does not contain any qualification by the statutory auditors.
- (2) The above extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter and for the quarter and year ended Mar 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com) and company's website (www.ineosstyrolutionindia.com).

For INEOS STYROLUTION INDIA LIMITED

Place: Vadodara Date: May 19, 2021

Saniiv Vasudeva Managing Director and CEO

Palsana Branch (11016).

(i)

1st Floor, R K Complex, N H - 08, Palsana Chokdi, Palsana, Dist-Surat. 394 315. Mob.: 7600039311 GOLD AUCTION SALE NOTICE

The Under mentioned persons are hereby informed that they have failed to pay off the liability in the loan accounts. Notices sent to them by Registered Post which was elivered but no response received from Borrower. They are therefore requested to pay off the liability and other charges and redeem the pledged securities on or before 21/05/2021 (date) failing which the said securities will be sold by the bank in public auction at the cost of the borrower at 1 PM on 24/05/2021 or on any other convenient date thereafter without further notice at the absolute discretion of the Bank.

	Date of Loan Loan Account No.	Name and address of the borrower	Gross Weight (in gms)	Net Weight (in gms)	
1.		Mr.Nareshbhai Savjibhai Kathiriya 51, Shreeji Park Society, Katargam, Surat	222.070	219.000	
2.	30620971160	Mr.Nareshbhai Savjibhai Kathiriya 51, Shreeji Park Society, Katargam, Surat	702.930	676.000	
ate: 19/05/2021 Place: Surat Sd/Authorised Officer State Bank of India					

GROW YOUR BUSINESS WITH BUSINESS STANDARD -THE SMART CHOICE TO REACH **THOSE WHO MATTER!**

Write to sales@bsmail.in now, for a customised solution to your business requirements

Business Standard Insight Out

(iv)

IDFC FIRST BANK LIMITED

restwhile Capital First Limited and amalgmated with IDFC Bank Limited CIN: L65110TN2014PLC097792 Registered Office KRM Towers, 8th Floor,

Harringtone Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031. Tel: +91 44 4564 4000 | FAX: +91 44 4564 4022

IDFC FIRST Bank

AUTHORIZED OFFICER - Satyendra Maurya CONTACT NUMBER- 8306001848, Debjyoti Roy CONTACT NUMBER- 9874702021 APPENDIX- IV-A [See proviso to rule 8 (6)]
SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Co-Borrower (s) as per column (ii) that the below described

immovable properties as per column (iii) mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of IDFC FIRST Bank Limited (formerly known as IDFC Bank Limited), will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" as described hereunder, for the recovery of amount due from Borrower (s) and Co-Borrower (s) as per column (i), due to IDFC FIRST Bank Limited (Formerly known as IDFC Bank Limited).

Demand Notice Amount Rs.27,80,535.16/- Demand Notice Dated: 29-09-2018 Rs.15,25,536.66/- Demand Notice Dated:20-02-2019 Rs.24,61,995.9/- Demand Notice Dated:10-01-2019 Rs.13,44,457/- Demand Notice Dated:10-01-2019 Rs.21,50,592.27/- Demand Notice Dated:11-05-2019	Name Borrower (s) and Co-Borrower (s) Ashvinbhai R. Khunt & PrafulKhunt Dhaval Chimanbhai Jotania & Induben Chimanbhai Jotaniya Jigneshbhai Hamirbhai Gohil & Rekhaben Jigneshbhai Gohil Manojbhai Dodiya & Simaben Manojbhai Dodiya Rahul Manshukhabhai Langadiya & Ramilaben Manshukhbhai Langadiya	Property Address Plot No. 21, Amrut Residency, Vibhag-3, Village-Antroli, Taluka – Kamrej, District – Surat, Gujarat-394150 Building No. A/8 (As per Site Bld. B/5), Flat No. 201, 2nd Floor, Om Township, Vibhag-3, Moje- Pasodara, Surat, Gujrat-395006 Plot No. 46, Royal Residency, Village Kamrej, Kamrej Taluka, District Surat, Gujarat-394185 Plot No. 364, Sai Darshan Residency, Village Kapodra, Taluka Ankleshwar, District Bharuch, Gujarat-393002 All that piece and parcel of Imovable Property Premises Premises of Plot No. 236, admeasuring 800.00 sq. fts. i. e. 74.32 sq. mtrs., alongwith 22.29 sq. mtrs. Undevided share in the land of	Rs.19,59,360/- Rs.7,35,200/- Rs.11,12,000/-	EMD Amount Rs. 1,95,072/- Rs. 1,13,800/- Rs. 1,95,936/- Rs. 73,520/-	Date and Time of Auction 22 nd , June 2021 11 AM to 1 PM 22 nd , June 2021 11 AM to 1 PM 22 nd , June 2021 11 AM to 1 PM 22 nd , June 2021 11 AM to 1 PM 22 nd , June 2021
Demand Notice Dated: 29-09-2018 Rs15,25,536.66/- Demand Notice Dated:20-02-2019 Rs.24,61,995.9/- Demand Notice Dated:10-01-2019 Rs.13,44,457/- Demand Notice Dated:10-01-2019 Rs.21,50,592.27/- Demand Notice	PrafulKhunt Dhaval Chimanbhai Jotania & Induben Chimanbhai Jotaniya Jigneshbhai Hamirbhai Gohil & Rekhaben Jigneshbhai Gohil Manojbhai Dodiya & Simaben Manojbhai Dodiya Rahul Manshukhabhai Langadiya &	Village-Antroli, Taluka – Kamrej, District – Surat, Gujarat - 394150 Building No. A/8 (As per Site Bld. B/5), Flat No. 201, 2nd Floor, Om Township, Vibhag-3, Moje- Pasodara, Surat, Gujrat- 395006 Plot No. 46, Royal Residency, Village Kamrej, Kamrej Taluka, District Surat, Gujarat- 394185 Plot No. 364, Sai Darshan Residency, Village Kapodra, Taluka Ankleshwar, District Bharuch, Gujarat - 393002 All that piece and parcel of Imovable Property Premises Premises of Plot No. 236, admeasuring 800.00 sq. fts. i. e. 74.32 sq. mtrs., alongwith 22.29 sq.	Rs.11,38,000/- Rs.19,59,360/- Rs.7,35,200/-	Rs. 1,13,800/- Rs. 1,95,936/- Rs. 73,520/-	11 AM to 1 PM 22 nd , June 2021 11 AM to 1 PM 22 nd , June 2021 11 AM to 1 PM 22 nd , June 2021 11 AM to 1 PM
Demand Notice Dated:20-02-2019 Rs.24,61,995.9/- Demand Notice Dated:10-01-2019 Rs.13,44,457/- Demand Notice Dated:10-01-2019 Rs.21,50,592.27/- Demand Notice	Induben Chimanbhai Jotaniya Jigneshbhai Hamirbhai Gohil & Rekhaben Jigneshbhai Gohil Manojbhai Dodiya & Simaben Manojbhai Dodiya Rahul Manshukhabhai Langadiya &	Flat No. 201, 2nd Floor, Om Township, Vibhag-3, Moje- Pasodara, Surat, Gujrat-395006 Plot No. 46, Royal Residency, Village Kamrej, Kamrej Taluka, District Surat, Gujarat-394185 Plot No. 364, Sai Darshan Residency, Village Kapodra, Taluka Ankleshwar, District Bharuch, Gujarat-393002 All that piece and parcel of Imovable Property Premises Premises of Plot No. 236, admeasuring 800.00 sq. fts. i. e. 74.32 sq. mtrs., alongwith 22.29 sq.	Rs.19,59,360/- Rs.7,35,200/-	Rs. 1,95,936/- Rs. 73,520/-	11 AM to 1 PM 22 nd , June 2021 11 AM to 1 PM 22 nd , June 2021 11 AM to 1 PM
Demand Notice Dated:10-01-2019 Rs.13,44,457/- Demand Notice Dated:10-01-2019 Rs.21,50,592.27/- Demand Notice	Rekhaben Jigneshbhai Gohil Manojbhai Dodiya & Simaben Manojbhai Dodiya Rahul Manshukhabhai Langadiya &	Kamrej, Kamrej Taluka, District Surat, Gujarat-394185 Plot No. 364, Sai Darshan Residency, Village Kapodra, Taluka Ankleshwar, District Bharuch, Gujarat-393002 All that piece and parcel of Imovable Property Premises Premises of Plot No. 236, admeasuring 800.00 sq. fts. i. e. 74.32 sq. mtrs., alongwith 22.29 sq.	Rs.7,35,200/-	Rs. 73,520/-	11 AM to 1 PM 22 nd , June 2021 11 AM to 1 PM
Demand Notice Dated:10-01-2019 Rs.21,50,592.27/- Demand Notice	Simaben Manojbhai Dodiya Rahul Manshukhabhai Langadiya &	Village Kapodra, Taluka Ankleshwar, District Bharuch, Gujarat - 393002 All that piece and parcel of Imovable Property Premises Premises of Plot No. 236, admeasuring 800.00 sq. fts. i. e. 74.32 sq. mtrs., alongwith 22.29 sq.			11 AM to 1 PM
Demand Notice		Property Premises Premises of Plot No. 236, admeasuring 800.00 sq. fts. i. e. 74.32 sq. mtrs., alongwith 22.29 sq.	Rs.11,12,000/-	Rs. 1,11,200/-	22 nd ,June 2021
		Road, Total admeasuring 96.61 sq. mtrs. In "Sai Darshan Residency", situate at Revenue Survey/Block No. 204, 205/B totally admeasuring 24792 sq. mtrs. Of Moje: Village: Kapodra, Ta.Ankleshwar, Dist. Bharuch			11 AM to 1 PM
Rs.10,84,360.16/- Demand Notice Dated:24-04-2019	Rajubhai B. Jiyani & Hiralben Rajeshbhai Jiyani	Plot No. 37, Pratistha Residency, Village-Kapodra, Tal-Ankleshwar, Dist- Bharuch, Ankleshwar, Gujarat - 393002	Rs.6,41,296/-	Rs. 64,129.60/-	22 nd ,June 2021 11 AM to 1 PM
Rs.12,53,650/- Demand Notice Dated:12-06-2019	Basudev Kariyamram Pandey & Aartidevi Basudev Pandey	Plot No. 8, Balaji Village, Nr. Dastan Gam, KadodraBardoli Road, Moje- Dastan, Tal-Palsana, Dist- Surat, Surat, Gujrat-394310	Rs.9,11,302/-	Rs. 91,130.20/-	22 nd ,June 2021 11 AM to 1 PM
Rs.12,39,582.85/- Demand Notice Dated:03-08-2019	Hasmukhbhai Prajapati & Bimla Prajapati	Flat No. 501, 5th Floor, Building No. B/1, AnjaniNandan Residency, Village- Saniya Khade, Taluka – Choryasi, Surat, Gujrat- 395010	Rs.11,93,568/-	Rs. 1,19,356.80/-	22 nd , June 2021 11 AM to 1 PM
Rs.21,89,672.86/- Demand Notice Dated:30-09-2019	Ajay M. Raval & Megha Ajaykumar Raval	Plot No. 166, Divyalok Residency, Moje- Kathor, Tal – Kamrej, Dist- Surat, Gujarat-394180	Rs.15,97,120/-	Rs. 1,59,712/-	22 nd ,June 2021 11 AM to 1 PM
Rs.9,52,428.19/- Demand Notice	Chintu A. Vekariya & Shobhanaben A. Vekariya	Flat No. 502, 5th Floor, Bhakti dhara Residency, Building No. K/2, Moje Sayan, Tal-Olpad, Dist- Surat, Gujrat- 394130	Rs. 8,04,960/-	Rs. 80,496/-	22 nd ,June 2021 11 AM to 1 PM
Dated:30-09-2019		Flat No. 103, 1st Floor, Harikrushna Residency, Building No. K, Block No. 338/B, Village - Umra, Tal-OLPAD,	Rs. 8,02,424/-	Rs. 80,242.4/-	22 nd ,June 2021 11 AM to 1 PM
	emand Notice ated:03-08-2019 s.21,89,672.86/- emand Notice ated:30-09-2019 s.9,52,428.19/- emand Notice ated:30-09-2019 s.14,09,987.15/-	emand Notice ated:03-08-2019 s.21,89,672.86/- emand Notice ated:30-09-2019 s.9,52,428.19/- emand Notice ated:30-09-2019 Chintu A. Vekariya & Shobhanaben A. Vekariya ated:30-09-2019	s.12,39,582.85/emand Notice ated:03-08-2019 Hasmukhbhai Prajapati & Bimla Prajapati & Flat No. 501, 5th Floor, Building No. B/1, AnjaniNandan Residency, Village-Saniya Khade, Taluka – Choryasi, Surat, Gujrat-395010 s.21,89,672.86/- Ajay M. Raval & Megha Ajaykumar Raval Megha Ajaykumar Raval Ajaykumar Raval Saniya Khade, Taluka – Choryasi, Surat, Gujrat-395010 Plot No. 166, Divyalok Residency, Moje-Kathor, Tal – Kamrej, Dist- Surat, Gujarat-394180 s.9,52,428.19/- Emand Notice Shobhanaben A. Vekariya Shobhanaben A. Vekariya Residency, Building No. K/2, Moje Sayan, Tal-Olpad, Dist- Surat, Gujrat-394130 Devilaben Nileshbhai Savani Flat No. 103, 1st Floor, Harikrushna Residency, Building No. K, Block No.	s.12,39,582.85/- emand Notice ated:03-08-2019 Bimla Prajapati Flat No. 501, 5th Floor, Building No. B/1, AnjaniNandan Residency, Village- Saniya Khade, Taluka – Choryasi, Surat, Gujrat-395010 Plot No. 166, Divyalok Residency, Moje- Kathor, Tal – Kamrej, Dist- Surat, Gujarat-394180 S.9,52,428.19/- emand Notice ated:30-09-2019 S.14,09,987.15/- emand Notice ated:30-09-2019 Bimla Prajapati Flat No. 501, 5th Floor, Building No. B/1, AnjaniNandan Residency, Village Saniya Khade, Taluka – Choryasi, Surat, Gujrat-395010 Flat No. 502, 5th Floor, Bhakti dhara Residency, Building No. K/2, Moje Sayan, Tal-Olpad, Dist- Surat, Gujrat-394130 Flat No. 103, 1st Floor, Harikrushna Residency, Building No. K, Block No. 338/B, Village - Umra, Tal-OLPAD, District – Surat, OLPAD, Surat, Gujrat -	s.12,39,582.85/- emand Notice ated:03-08-2019 Hasmukhbhai Prajapati & Bimla Prajapati & Bimla Prajapati & Bimla Prajapati S.21,89,672.86/- emand Notice ated:30-09-2019 S.9,52,428.19/- emand Notice ated:30-09-2019 S.10,99,87.15/- emand Notice ated:30-09-2019 S.11,93,568/- Flat No. 501, 5th Floor, Building No. B/1, AnjaniNandan Residency, Village-Saniya Khade, Taluka – Choryasi, Surat, Gujrat-395010 Flot No. 166, Divyalok Residency, Moje-Kathor, Tal – Kamrej, Dist-Surat, Gujarat-394180 Flat No. 502, 5th Floor, Bhakti dhara Residency, Building No. K/2, Moje Sayan, Tal-Olpad, Dist-Surat, Gujrat-394130 S.14,09,987.15/- emand Notice ated:30-09-2019 S.21,89,672.86/- Megha Ajaykumar Raval Flat No. 502, 5th Floor, Bhakti dhara Residency, Building No. K/2, Moje Sayan, Tal-Olpad, Dist-Surat, Gujrat-394130 Flat No. 501, 5th Floor, Building No. Br. 1,193,568/- Rs. 1,19,356.80/- Rs. 1,19,356.80/- Rs. 1,59,712/- Rs. 80,496/- Rs. 80,496/- Rs. 80,496/- Rs. 80,242.4/- Rs. 80,242.4/-

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in IDFC FIRST Bank website i.e. www.idfcfirstbank.com. Disclaimer: Please note that the said notice is issued for sale of immovable property only and IDFC FIRST Bank Limited has no right to sale the movable assets, if any, present at the immovable property.

Date: 20-05-2021 Place : Surat

Mutual Funds Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund



PROTECTING INVESTING FINANCING ADVISING

Date: May 19, 2021

Aditya Birla Sun Life AMC Limited (Investment Manager for Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund) Registered Office: One World Center, Tower 1, 17th Floor, Jupiter Mill Compound, 841, S.B. Marg, Elphinstone Road, Mumbai - 400 013. Tel.: 4356 8000. Fax: 4356 8110/8111. CIN: U65991MH1994PLC 08081

Record Date for Distribution

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT the Trustees of Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund have approved Tuesday, May 25, 2021*, as the Record Date for declaration of distribution subject to availability of distributable surplus on the Record Date, in the following schemes:

Name of the Schemes	Plans/Options	Quantum of Distribution per unit # on face value of ₹ 10/- per unit	NAV as on May 18, 2021 (₹)
Aditya Birla Sun Life Balanced Advantage Fund	Regular Plan – IDCW	0.11	22.50
(An open ended dynamic asset allocation fund)	Direct Plan – IDCW	0.12	24.34
Aditya Birla Sun Life Commodity Equities Fund – Global Agri Plan	Regular Plan – IDCW	1.06	19.4722
(An open ended equity scheme following the global agriculture theme)	Direct Plan – IDCW	1.10	20.1496
Aditya Birla Sun Life India GenNext Fund	Regular Plan – IDCW	1.56	29.04
(An open ended equity scheme following Consumption theme)	Direct Plan – IDCW	1.89	35.15

The NAV of the schemes, pursuant to pay out of distribution would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).

#As reduced by the amount of applicable statutory levy. *or the immediately following Business Day if that day is a non-business day.

All unitholders whose names appear in the Register of Unitholders / Beneficial owners under the IDCW options of the said schemes as at the close of business hours on the Record Date shall be eligible to receive the distribution so declared.

For Aditya Birla Sun Life AMC Limited

(Investment Manager for Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund)

Sd/-

Place: Mumbai **Authorised Signatory**

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

Authorised Officer IDFC FIRST Bank Limited (Formerly known as IDFC Bank Limited)